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
room unit and 1 one bedroom unit. Both 
with spacious living room and kitchens. 
Washer and dryer hook-ups in both units. 
The lower level 1 bedroom unit is currently 
occupied and the upstairs 2 bedroom unit 
recently became vacant. The home has 
been well maintained and is ready for your 
or your next tenant to move in. Lower level 
unit currently rents for $550 and upstairs 
unit was rented for $595.  $62,000  Mi-
chael Vitale, Debbie Lake & Mac Chafer  
440-251-5012

4363 CORK COLD SPRINGS RD, GENEVA
This unique, custom build home offers easy, one fl oor living in a beau-
tiful, secluded setting that is set up perfectly for summer entertaining & 
winter workshop activities. Enter the foyer that offers a sink, counter & 
nice cabinets for storage as well as a closet. The eat-in kitchen features 
Kraftmaid cabinets, good counter space & is open to the living rm. The 
living rm is huge w/a propane stove. The octagon shape & large windows 
of the living rm & kitchen areas allow for great natural light w/views 
of the lake & natural setting that surrounds the entire house. Master 
bdrm is large w/it’s own bathroom & walk-in closet so big it could be 
used as another room. The 2nd bdrm is at opposite end of the house 
w/a nice big bathroom & sliding door leading to it’s own covered porch. 
Solid wood interior doors. Covered deck off dining area that leads to the 
pavilion & your Pontoon Boat! The 500 gal propane tank will be owned 
by you. There is a well but seller has always used the lake as the water 
source which has a sand fi ltration system. Oversized 2 car garage is large 
enough to park 4 or more cars & features a heated workshop & addition 
w/concrete fl r, large door & 2 stalls. Additional metal outbuilding. Fruit 
trees & grapes too!  $249,000  Debbie Powell  440-812-0475

UNDER CONTRACT!

JUST REDUCED!

NOVEMBER 
2019

Top Listing  
Agent
Geoff  

Freeman

Top Listing 
Agent

Debbie 
Lake

550 WINTERGREEN HILL DR, PAINESVILLE TWP
Let nature surround you in this special kind of place offering over 
2700 square foot of living space snuggled in a choice setting with 
nearly six acres on the Grand River. There’s character throughout 
with two double fi replaces, custom lit display shelves in the family 
room, a unique bedroom w/fi nishing touches from the Parmly Ho-
tel and a balcony overlooking the river. Fresh paint in most rooms, 
septic updated with new aerator and control box about 3 yrs ago; 
new metal roof & vinyl shake siding (2017) and new gutters and 
downspouts (2019). East wall of the basement was waterproofed 
and comes w/Ohio State Waterproofi ng transferable warranty @ 
cost of $50/yr. The multi tier, Trex deck can be accessed from the 
family room. The Great Room features a big, beautiful fi replace 
and a wall of windows w/sliding doors that lead to the balcony 
adorned with stately columns. The four car garage will come 
equipped w/workbenches, a garage fridge & a few extras to help 
you ease into the riverfront lifestyle. There’s a trail along the river 
too! Please do not go to property without an agent.  $274,900  
Debbie Powell  440-218-0475

JUST REDUCED!

UNDER CONTRACT!

TOYS FOR TOTS Saturday, December 7th | 11:30am–1:30pm 
385 S Broadway | Geneva, OH 44041 

If you bring a new, unwrapped toy the day of the event you get your picture taken 
with Santa. You are welcome to bring your pets to have their picture taken with 

Santa! He may even have a treat for his furry friends. 

We will begin accepting donations at our offi  ce Monday November 4th through 
Thursday, December 12th.

Monday–Friday from 7:30am to 5:00pm
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR NOVEMBERTOP LISTINGS TOP SALES

VACANT LAND

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

A s h t a b u l a
$229,500 First
floor Condo w/2
Bdrms., 2 Ba. in
Lake Front Villas.
Appliances stay.
#3983707 Ed Rat-
ican 440-993-
0 4 9 7 / B o b
Gregory 440-915-
7473

Saybrook Twp $99,900 Solid 3 BR/ 2 BA
Colonial home. LG fam. rm, frplc, & covered
patio. 1 car att. garage. #4151247 Bruce
Schlosser 440-645-6852

Cortland $269,900 4 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba.
home on 5.65 acres. 3 fireplaces! Central
air. 3 car garage w/wood burner. Large
outbuilding. Home Warranty!!! #4109358
Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007

Ashtabula $47,900 Priced to sell & solid
4BR/1 BA 2-story home. 1 car garage.
Ready for a new family. #4151264 Darla
Zawacki 440-319-5220

Roaming Shores $745,000 Lakefront
home w/3 Bdrm., 3 ½ Ba. on 3 levels! Lower
level w/movie/great room, kitchen/bar and
exercise area. #4100309 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Saybrook Twp $49,900 Cute and priced
to sell! 2 BR/ 1 BA Ranch home, full
Bsmnt, 2 car garage. #4148630 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $27,500 Great Investment!! 3
bedroom, 1 bath, hardwood floors in dining
room, living room and bedroom. Being sold
as is. Agent owned. #4139692 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $99,900 The Little House you
have been waiting for! 2 BR/1 BA Ranch
close to Lake Erie. 1 car garage. Full
bsmnt. #4149535 Lois Blank 440-265-
0820

Roaming Shores $399,900 Ranch w/3
Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. on a double lot. Sitting
area w/fire pit. #4103175 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-
7473

Ashtabula $110,000 This turnkey
four-plex is fully rented. New roof in
2018. Priced and ready to sell!
#4149165 Killian Evans 440-813-0608

Jefferson $52,900 Manicured building lot in highly sought after El-
liot Allotment. Park like setting with lots of paths and landscaping
complete! #4143726 Vicki Miller 440-813-3379

Jefferson $23,000 Nice 5 acre lot ready for your new home or use
for recreation!! #4117032 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Perry $90,000 Two parcels totaling 7.85 wooded acres on dead
end road. Electric hook up and public water available. #4146049
Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007

Jefferson $23,0000 Nice 5 acre lot ready for your new home or
use for recreation!! #4117019 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Austinburg South of I-90 Interchange. Excellent for commercial
development. Cleared and ready for construction. 25.6 acres.
$950,000. #3808919 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Roaming Shores $6,900 Two buildable lots. Keep one and sell the
other or build and enjoy the space of both. Great location.
#4121110 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Roaming Shores $59,900 Wooded partially cleared lot with stone
drive, ready to build. Seawall installed and New Dock and steps.
#4000196 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Lois Blank
Ashtabula

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

A s h t a b u l a
$ 5 8 , 0 0 0
Turnkey Du-
plex on the out-
skirts of
A s h t a b u l a .
Priced to sell!
#4148193 Kil-
lian Evans 440-
813-0608

Roaming Shores $149,000 Remodeled
6 Bdrm., 3 Ba. Ranch on a double lot.
Views of lake from backyard. 2 car
garage. # 4122594 Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Conneaut $114,900 2 BR/1.5 BA Ranch
home close to town but has a country
road setting on 1 acre. Frplc in living rm
& new carpeting. 2 car garage. #4148048
Mark Salvaterra 440-228-5526

Pierpont $209,900 Small farm 31 acres.
9 BR/1 BA Colonial Home. Large barns
and workshop. A must see! #4147739
Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Roaming Shores $349,900 Waterfront
Ranch w/3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. Double sided fire-
place. Large front and side yard. Large back
deck for water views. #4125343 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $115,900 Beautiful 3BR/1
BA Cape Cod close to amenities &
Lake Erie. 2.5 car garage. Fin. bsmnt.
#4147714 Debby Best 440-344-0304

Rock Creek $139,900 Local turn key
bar/restaurant w/updated apt. Equipment
stays, liquor and food license transferable.
Many updates. Plenty of parking w/2 car gar.
Existing stock negotiable. #3860783 Denny
Ruck 440-812-5245

Roaming Shores $335,000 Waterfront
ranch w/3 Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba. Multi tier deck
on back, shaded side deck off kitchen, plus
“Juliette” deck off master bedroom.
#4126114 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $126,900 Welcome to this 3
BR/2 BA Ranch home on a double lot.
Finished basement. Well cared for.
#4147704 Mark Salvaterra 440-228-
5526

Austinburg $449,000 Living space as well as
rentals w/long-term income. 64.5 ac w/frontage on
3 roads. 3 houses and commercial space that has
been occupied by the same business for many
years. #3910053 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Debby Best
Ashtabula

Vicki Miller
Jefferson

Vicki Miller
Jefferson

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Jefferson $119,000 Bigger than it looks and
everything is on one floor!! Almost 2,000 sq. ft.
of living space w/4 Bdrms., 2 Baths. Totally re-
modeled and new whole house dehumidifier.
#4148363 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $109,900 Bungalow w/3 bdrms
and 1.5 baths, living room w/fireplace, fam-
ily/rec room upstairs. Basement w/shower
area, laundry area, and storage space.
#4150967 Vicki Miller 440-813-3379
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CHARLOTTE 
BALDWIN
(440) 812-3834 

www.BaldwinSells.com

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Results

$80,000 - 5361 Hatches Corners Rd. Conneaut. Amazing homesite on one of the prettiest roads
in Ashtabula County. 20-acres w/ over 1,700‚ road frontage on two roads. Half wooded, half pasture.
2006 Septic and 2008 water well and driveway base are already in. Mineral Rights included. Buck-
eye Schools.
$85,000 - VL Lake and LaBounty Rds. Ashtabula Twp. Approximately 2.6+ acres LAKE ERIE
FRONT property. Approx. 280‚Äô frontage on Lake Rd and Lake Erie shoreline. Plus approximately
3.49-acres w/ 678‚  frontage on Lake Rd. and 289‚ frontage on LaBounty. Acreage and dimensions
subject to survey. Totals 6+ acres. Buckeye Schools.

$7,500 - VL Richwood Dr. North Kingsville .38-acre corner building lot. Wooded with access to
city water and gas.  Paved allotment.  Buckeye Schools.

$32,500 - Hedrick Lane, North Kingsville. Hard to find 1.91-acre L-shaped building lot in
residential allotment. Front is cleared, rear is wooded. Gas, Electric, City Water. Paved Rd. Buckeye
Schools.

$14,900 - 7611 Poore Rd. North Kingsville. 1-acre wooded building lot on paved road. Water
tie-in and aeration septic already in place. Gas available. Buckeye Schools.

$8,000 - Pennsylvania Ave. North Kingsville. Total of .55-acre in 6 lots- Paved Rd. City Water
available. Located in Buckeye Schools 4-miles to Lake Erie amenities.

$169,000 - State Route 6, Pierpont Twp. Approximately 75-wooded acres and 1,000' of road
frontage on this mostly wooded property. Abundant wildlife and small creek. Paved road frontage.
Pymatuning Schools. Great hunting property.

VACANT LAND

Thank you to all who voted me

2018 Readers’ Choice Realtor

$135,000 - 7138 Reed Rd. North Kingsville
Nicely updated 3-bedroom, 2-bath ranch on a crawl-
space.Big kitchen with breakfast bar and dining area.
Master suite with garden tub and large shower and
vanity. Updated flooring, windows, siding, doors and
patio. 2-car attached garage, hot tub and security sys-
tem. Located on 1.17-acres in Buckeye Schools.

$65,000 – 401 Jennie St. Conneaut
East side 3-bedroom, 1.5-bath, 2-story with over 1,686
sq. ft of living space.  Property is in good condition, just
needs some updating and a personal touch. Full base-
ment with office or workshop. Large rooms and beau-
tiful foyer.  1-car detached garage, covered front porch.
Located on .11-acre in Conneaut Schools.

NEW LIS
TING!

NEW LIS
TING!

$249,900- 3777 Sheffield Monroe Rd. Kingsville
Calling all contractors, car buffs or people with lots of toys. 5-
bdrm, 2-bath 2-story with main floor laundry with 3-car at-
tached heated a/c garage. 60 x 66 pole building with concrete
floor, 3-overhead doors-just huge. Pavilion with large party
room or 4- car garage, 2- half baths and guest house with 1-
bed, 1-bath, living, kitchen and laundry. All located on 9.1-
acres with large meandering pond view. Buckeye Schools.

$134,000 - 4540 St. Rt. 167 West, Pierpont
3-bedroom, 1-bath brick ranch overlooking the Ashtabula
River. Located on 6.51-acres this country ranch is quaint
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